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TRANSPORTATION AGREEMENT 2018 

Company: University of Miami - #076177  

*All university departments and university sanctioned events as well as UM Athletics 
 

Academy Bus, LLC will offer the University Of Miami, the following rates for motor coach transportation services 

for August 1st, 2018 – July 31st, 2019. 

 

Description    22 – 29 Mini 55 Pax        61 Pax 

 On Campus – 2 hour minimum 
Vehicle is not allowed to leave campus 
**Fuel surcharge is not allowed**  

 
$72.15 p/hr 

 
$84.36 p/hr 

 
$112.28 p/hr 

               One Way Transfer(Dade) $333.00 $374.00 $400.00 

               One Way Transfer (Broward) $384.00 $410.00 $436.00 

               One Way Transfer (WPB) $487.00 $513.00 $554.00 

Off Campus - 4 hour min (Dade & Broward) 
Off Campus – 4 hour min (WPB)  
Each additional hour 

$492.00 
$543.00 
$113.00 

$513.00 
$595.00 
$118.00 

$574.00 
$620.00 
$123.00 

One day Orlando 
Each additional day 

N/A $1,691.00 
$846.00 

$1,896.00 
$871.00 

One day Tampa 
Each additional day 

N/A 
 

$1,743.00 
$846.00 

$1896.00 
$871.00 

One day Key West 
Each additional day 

N/A 
 

$1,538.00 
$846.00 

$1,691.00 
$871.00 

Cancellation Policy 

Same day cancellation the consumer will be charged the full amount 

 

 Key Biscayne Toll $10.76 not included in rates, applicable per entrance. 

 Rates do not include driver accommodations for the overnight charters, one room per driver 

 

 


