

Telephone: (305) 688-7700

Toll Free: (800) 555-2872 Fax: (305) 681-8134

www.academybus.com

TRANSPORTATION AGREEMENT 2018

Company: University of Miami - #076177

*All university departments and university sanctioned events as well as UM Athletics

Academy Bus, LLC will offer the University Of Miami, the following rates for motor coach transportation services for August 1st, 2018 – July 31st, 2019.

Description	22 – 29 Mini	55 Pax	61 Pax
On Campus – 2 hour minimum			
Vehicle is not allowed to leave campus	\$72.15 p/hr	\$84.36 p/hr	\$112.28 p/hr
Fuel surcharge is not allowed			
One Way Transfer(Dade)	\$333.00	\$374.00	\$400.00
One Way Transfer (Broward)	\$384.00	\$410.00	\$436.00
One Way Transfer (WPB)	\$487.00	\$513.00	\$554.00
Off Campus - 4 hour min (Dade & Broward)	\$492.00	\$513.00	\$574.00
Off Campus – 4 hour min (WPB)	\$543.00	\$595.00	\$620.00
Each additional hour	\$113.00	\$118.00	\$123.00
One day Orlando	N/A	\$1,691.00	\$1,896.00
Each additional day		\$846.00	\$871.00
One day Tampa	N/A	\$1,743.00	\$1896.00
Each additional day		\$846.00	\$871.00
One day Key West	N/A	\$1,538.00	\$1,691.00
Each additional day		\$846.00	\$871.00
Cancellation Policy			
Same day cancellation the consumer will be charged the full amount			

- Key Biscayne Toll \$10.76 not included in rates, applicable per entrance.
- Rates do not include driver accommodations for the overnight charters, one room per driver